
30. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2005

Gersweiler, 15.05.05

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Karim Mardanlie KSV Wiesbach
2:25

02
3:30

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  4 3

2 Viktor Minich KSV Klarenthal
SS 7:4

51 Fr
0:35

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  7 2

3 Morkani Serbah Olympic Metz
Fr

TÜ 13:0

41
SS 5:0

52
 2  9  1  1  2  0  18 1
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